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Washington Relay TTY 711				  

Free event(s) sponsored by the Washington State Library.

Learn science, technology, engineering and  
math with this building set that uses electricity. 

Bonney Lake Pierce County Library 
18501 90th St. E. 98391 • 253-548-3308

Tues., Nov. 22 at 2-4:30 p.m.
Buckley Pierce County Library
123 S. River Ave. 98321 • 253-548-3310  
or 360-829-0300
Note: Event will be at held at Buckley Youth  
Activity Center 251 S. River Ave.

Sat., Nov. 19 at 2-4:30 p.m.
DuPont Pierce County Library
1540 Wilmington Drive 98327 • 253-548-3326

Tues., Nov. 29 at 4-6:30 p.m.
Eatonville Pierce County Library
205 Center St. W. 98328 • 253-548-3311  
or 360-832-6011

Wed., Nov. 16 at 2:30-5 p.m.
Fife Pierce County Library
6622 20th St. E. 98424 • 253-548-3323

Mon., Nov. 14 at 3:30-6 p.m.
Graham Pierce County Library
9202 224th St. E. 98338 • 253-548-3322

Thurs., Nov. 17 at 3:30-5:30 p.m.

Build your way 
into the future
Join us as we explore 
Science, Technology, 
Engineering and Math with 
Roominate, the building 
set that allows you to build 
with electricity.

When   April 15, 2016 
  
  

Where   Training Room 
My Local Library 
123 Main Street 

 

Roominate
FREE

Ages 6 
and up

Drop-in. No registration required.

Milton/Edgewood Pierce County Library
900 Meridian E., Suite 29, Milton 98354 • 253-548-3325

Tues., Nov. 15 at 4-5 p.m.
Parkland/Spanaway 
Pierce County Library
13718 Pacific Ave. S., Tacoma 98444 • 253-548-3304

Mon., Nov. 28 at 4-6:30 p.m.
South Hill Pierce County Library
15420 Meridian E. 98375 • 253-548-3303

Sat., Nov. 26 at 2-4 p.m.
Steilacoom Pierce County Library
2950 Steilacoom Blvd. 98388 • 253-548-3313

Thurs., Dec. 1 at 3:30-5:30 p.m.
Summit Pierce County Library
5107 112th St. E., Tacoma 98446 • 253-548-3321

Thurs., Nov. 10 at 3-5:30 p.m.
Sumner Pierce County Library
1116 Fryar Ave. 98390 • 253-548-3306

Mon., Nov. 21 at 4-5:30 p.m.
University Place Pierce County Library
3609 Market Place W., Suite 100 98466 • 253-548-3307

Sat., Nov. 12 at 2-4 p.m.

9/16  (1,300/13)


